

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 55634028

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 682,44 RON - 682,44 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. PRIZA DUBLA PT MED ELG PT PR.D CP - 1 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 12.61 RON 2. PRIZA DUBLA ST SDN3000421 - 6 BUC X 15.5462 RON/BUC = 93.28 RON 3. COMUTATOR SDN0300121 - 3 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 35.29 RON 4. RAMA ALBA SDN5800121 - 3 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 8.82 RON 5. CAPAC DOZA D80T - 10 BUC X 0.6723 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 6. MYM 3X2.5 - 22 ML X 3.1933 RON/ML = 70.25 RON 7. LEG-FISA CP INEL 050330 - 10 BUC X 7.1429 RON/BUC = 71.43 RON 8. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 1 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 2.94 RON 9. BEC LED 13W E27 6500K A65 WELLMAX VE20015 - 3 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 30.25 RON 10. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X25 - 110 ML X 2.1008 RON/ML = 231.09 RON 11. CAB.TV CU KAB0541 - 40 ML X 2.2689 RON/ML = 90.76 RON 12. SPLITER 4C 2450 MHZ - 3 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 22.69 RON 13. MUFE TV - 3 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 14. MUFA TV - 3 BUC X 0.4202 RON/BUC = 1.26 RON TOTAL PACHET: 682.44 RON
